Gemeinderatswahl 2019 am 26.05.2019 / 03.06.19/12:34
Endergebnis Ettlingen

Gewahlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

GEMEINDEERGEBNIS
CDU
01 01 Dr. Ditzinger, Albrecht
05 02 Saladino, Lorenzo
02 03 Stauch, Christa
11 04 Werner, Elke
06 05 Fthringer, Elisabeth
04 06 Seutemann, Selina
12 07 Palermo, Alfredo
07 08 Obermann, Helmut
03 09 Becker, Heiko
10 10 1Iben, Rainer
08 Wurster, Gabriele
13 Matzka, Wolfgang
09 Stader, Hans-Jirgen
15 Kraft, Andreas
16 Zeeb, Christian
14 Dr. Falk, Wolfgang
17 Hanssler, Katharina
23 Lemche, Jutta
26 Marz, Beatrix
21 Abend, Johann
24 Sara, Dominik Bernard
32 Sponer, Mirjam
27 Danolic, Patrik
19 Utry, Markus
22 Steinmetz, Ralf
30 Speck, Jonas
31 Dr. Scholtz, Sibylle
20 Rohrer, Heike
18 Becker, Andreas
25 Heath, Daniel
29 Leix, Brigitte
28 Grlbnau, Lars
SPD
01 01 Asché, René
04 02 Steinmann, Sonja
03 03 Hilner, Simon
02 04 Wandelt, Kirstin
09 05 Deckenbach, Rolf
05 Schosser, Joérg
08 Riedel, Dorte
11 Diebold, Patrick
13 Sttckler, Ralf
18 Dr. Hochstadt, Christiane
14 Bauer, Veronika
06 Umbach-Kuhnke, Gabriele
07 Mérkle, Norbert
23 Hagemann, Bernd
31 Speck, Ernst
21 Hinse, Bernd
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.858
.516
.265
.987
. 688
.126
.094
.823
.657
.513
.089
.032
.410
.346
.976
.844
.517
.189
.028
. 944
.842
.791
.764
.700
.240
.239
.154
.108
.645
.470
.271
.845
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.162
.522
.877
.244
.910
.2006
.991
. 986
.808
.705
.576
. 442
.313
.238
.237
.192

NN NDNDNDWWS SO
i I e I o B s R R e R 5 B D B D I (D B D I )]



Gemeinderatswahl 2019 am 26.05.2019 / 03.06.19/12:34
Endergebnis Ettlingen

Gewahlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

GRUNE

FE/FW

10
15
32
30
12
26
25
24
29
20
27
17
19
16
22
28

01
02
03
08
04
06
05
07
09
31
11
32
13
21
10
18
15
25
14
16
12
19
17
28
26
22
23
29
24
20
27
30

01
03

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

01
02

Jessen, Sabine
Schobel, Uwe

Dr. Dierkesmann, Rudiger

Noorshams, Hares Aria
Thoma, Sibylle
Fichtner, Annemarie
Biolzi, Luigi
Seifried, Vera
Rothermel, Heinz
Vordshazi, Marion
Helfer, Michael
Jehser, Daniel
Solmaz, Sener
Czembor, Ina
Cierjacks, Claudia
Klaas, Christa

Hoeft, Beate
Schrieber, Reinhard
Becker-Binder, Christa
Hilgers, Hans
Pérrin, Andreas
Obreiter, Jannik
Thoma, Ingrid
Dittner, Kay
Horstmann, Beate
Seibel, Christine
Ziegler, Ursula

Dr. Pollich, Michael
Arifi, Albana
Schleicher, Magdalena
Sander, Joachim
Osen, Oskar

Dr. Sommer, Ursula
Gattner, Monika
Kessen, Andreas
Sauer, Friedhelm
GeiBler, Friedhold
Walz, Ute

Abele, Undine
Gerdes, Kay

Bleier, Werner
Kimmig, Simon
Wernert, Carina
Gerdes, Anita
Yavuz, Tolgahan
Neumann, Horst
Eichler, Katharina
Osburg, Rolf

Maisch, Jirgen
Dr. Eyselen, Birgit
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.040
.854
.850
.814
.628
.620
.602
.434
.362
.308
. 307
.137
.132
.054
.042
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.385
.683
. 357
.326
. 799
.790
.250
.167
.152
.602
.346
.210
.108
.070
761
.596
.424
.406
.277
.204
.192
.024
.989
.975
.784
.736
.557
.528
.485
.403
. 142
.120
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02 03

06 04

07 05

08

09

05

22

04

19

16

10

29

11

13

21

12

32

30

15

14

24

17

23

31

20

26

28

27

18

25
FDP/Blirgerlis

01 01

06 02

02

03

05

08

09

04

29

10

07

20

19

16

21

24

12

22

11

27

13

Kolper, Sibylle
Zéhringer, Berthold
Ecker, Gerhard
Kinzel, Uwe

Baroni, Benigno
Rebmann, Herbert
Adomeit, Daniela
Dr. Friedrich, Joérg
Stuhldreher, Heike
Rehfuss, Daniel
Loffler, Werner
Baron, Renate
Biehl, Ralf

Zeh, Regine
Lauinger, Christine
Pechovsky, Friedrich

Martirani KeRler, Maria Heloisa

Neuburger, Clara
Bender, Hans-Martin
Rauch, Elvira

Merz, Barbara

Dr. Pfeifer, Hans-Peter
Strebovsky, Ralf
Doldt, Severin
Reich, Kurt
Pennella, Fabrizio
Neuburger, Ilona
Meier, Sabine
Miller, Irina
Kromer, Elke

Dr. Keydel, Martin
Dr. Schneider, Jorg
Trauschel, Alena
Dr. Klein, Oliver
Klatz, Markus
Kosina, Moritz
Kunz, Rainer
Chawla, Igbal

Dr. Dr. Schwegler, Johann
Dr. Becker, Holger
Gernsbeck, Christl
Klenk, Herbert
Klein, Verena
Harms, Dirk
Melcher, Iris

Dr. Moss, David
Brining, Birgit

Dr. Melcher, Siegfried
Boker, Volker
Schaufele, Carmen
Erndwein, Claudia
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.152
.018
.991
.572
.371
.018
.951
.638
.554
476
.428
.419
.331
.139
.123
.119
.874
.867
.778
.739
.637
.590
.387
.371
.350
.346
.331
.220
.057
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.335
723
. 650
.351
.975
. 864
.860
.535
.298
.176
981
981
975
796
732
721
709
688
657
646
640
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ULi Ettlingen

AfD

32
15
18
30
26
31
23
14
17
25
28

06
02
04
01
07
03
12
22
05
09
08
18
10
13
20
24
32
11
14
15
27
16
31
21
19
17
30
28
23
25
29
26

02
03
01
04
05
07
06

01

01

Wackher, Ulrich

Dr. Gudehus, Gerd
Kissel, Georg

Dr. Senger, Detlef
Petersen, Jenny Lale
Simonis, Hans-Peter
Morlok, Jan

Franke, Wieland
Hohmann, Heiko
Miller, Michael
Schrader, Axel

Fedrow, Thomas
Masino, Siegbert
Schumacher, Elke
Bohm-Keck, Claudia
Amann, Hagen

Dr. Zinburg, Reinhard
Strack, Josef Michael
Langer, Josef

Speck, Thomas
Dreutler, Udo

Sénmez, Avhan

Schwan, Saara
Tratschuk-Trinz, Lilia
Bohm, Christoph
Eiser, Ursula
Schneider, Irina
Burgermeister, Jlrgen
Postler, Ralf

Konrad, Dominic
Beselt, Elena
Burghard, Renate
Schmittlein, Timo
Wagner, Karin
Holzschuh, Christian
Trinz, Mack-Kenward
Oestreicher, Ingo
Gerhardt, Elke

Nowak, Aniela
Erdmann, Anastasia
Nowak, Andrzej
Merzljakow, Ludmila
Smirnow, Eugenie

Dr. Blos, Michael

Dr. Armbruster, Walter
Mockel, Thomas
Lischer, Jtrgen
Miller, Manuel

Mockel, Nicole

Zylka, Nicolai
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626
618
603
588
581
551
502
482
480
445
433

.264
.732
.341
.225
.038
954
864
811
773
761
738
689
677
626
615
613
609
565
527
495
486
466
456
442
416
399
391
371
367
344
339
332

.840
.745
.488
.208
.124
.946
.803

[ e I e I e e e Y Y I e O Y Y Y e e Y e Y I e O O Y e I e O Y Y I s R e B O [ I I e O R B xR e B o

M EEEEQ



